
Teradata Aster Analytics on Amazon Web Services (AWS) - Education Matrix

Course Numbers

Americas

53334 Introduction to Big Data and Teradata Aster Self-paced
55171 Introduction to Teradata Aster Instructor-led
55211 Introduction to Teradata Aster Analytics Self-paced
55404 Teradata Aster 6.10/6.20 Differences Self-paced
51371 Teradata Aster Analytics Workshop Instructor-led
54981 Introduction to Teradata Aster R Instructor-led

51166
Teradata Aster Most Frequently Used SQL-MR 
Analytic Functions for Business Analysts

Self-paced

Administrator Track
55353

Introduction to Teradata Aster Database 
Administration

Self-paced

50002 Teradata Aster Database Administration Instructor-led
QueryGrid

55010
Implementing Teradata QueryGrid: Teradata-
to-Aster

Self-paced

Teradata recommends a Teradata Education Network (TEN) Aster subscription – Get unlimited self-paced 
training for one low price, including 20+ webcasts in addition to the self-paced titles above

Delivery Method

Data Analyst/Data 
Scientist Track

53334
50618
55211
55404
55547
55548

51166

55353

50892

55010

International
Course Name


	TD Public Cloud Training Matrix

