Teradata Aster Analytics on Amazon Web Services (AWS) - Education Matrix

<u>Course Numbers</u>				
	Americas	International	Course Name	Delivery Method
Data Analyst/Data	53334	53334	Introduction to Big Data and Teradata Aster	Self-paced
Scientist Track	55171	50618	Introduction to Teradata Aster	Instructor-led
	55211	55211	Introduction to Teradata Aster Analytics	Self-paced
	55404	55404	Teradata Aster 6.10/6.20 Differences	Self-paced
	51371	55547	Teradata Aster Analytics Workshop	Instructor-led
	54981	55548	Introduction to Teradata Aster R	Instructor-led
	51166	51166	Teradata Aster Most Frequently Used SQL-MR Analytic Functions for Business Analysts	Self-paced
Administrator Track	55353	55353	Introduction to Teradata Aster Database Administration	Self-paced
	50002	50892	Teradata Aster Database Administration	Instructor-led
QueryGrid	55010	55010	Implementing Teradata QueryGrid: Teradata- to-Aster	Self-paced
			to-Aster	

Teradata recommends a <u>Teradata Education Network (TEN) Aster</u> subscription – Get unlimited self-paced training for one low price, including 20+ webcasts in addition to the self-paced titles above